
Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

17 Godbout, Brandon M NDSU NRA CLUB 98 97 95 94 95 92 571 Gold

14 Martin, Rebecca A UND NRA CLUB 92 92 88 94 91 92 549 Silver

10 Boster, Kyle W NDSU NRA CLUB 87 82 90 89 91 92 531 Bronze

15 Nelson, Robert O NDSU NRA CLUB 85 86 83 90 90 89 523

20 Ammer, Maria K UWS NRA CLUB 84 87 86 85 88 87 517

19 Ellenberg, Jedediah G NDSU NRA CLUB 84 87 86 86 91 81 515

16 Stone, Ian A UWS NRA CLUB 86 87 85 84 86 81 509

13 Bauer, Zach S UWS NRA CLUB 80 88 81 86 82 88 505

12 Hermes, Anastacia C NDSU NRA CLUB 79 78 86 83 85 81 492

18 Olson, Emily E UWS NRA CLUB 63 77 84 78 86 85 473

11 Sandberg, Nathan NDSU NRA CLUB 73 62 73 76 74 76 434

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

32 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 94 96 93 94 95 95 567 Gold

25 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 93 90 92 91 89 88 543 Silver

33 Adams, Steve G NDSU NRA CLUB 84 89 91 93 90 93 540 Bronze

35 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 92 88 89 90 91 89 539

28 Fugere, Skye M NDSU NRA CLUB 91 88 89 86 86 93 533

30 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 84 90 82 85 87 85 513

26 Bunkelman, Kyle C NDSU NRA CLUB 84 90 85 83 84 81 507

29 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 80 81 89 85 80 88 503

36 Martin, Rebecca A UND NRA CLUB 77 76 71 83 77 69 453

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 Agg Result

32 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 94 96 93 94 377 Gold

25 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 93 90 92 91 366 Silver

28 Fugere, Skye M NDSU NRA CLUB 91 88 89 86 354 Bronze

30 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 84 90 82 85 341

29 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 80 81 89 85 335

36 Martin, Rebecca A UND NRA CLUB 77 76 71 83 307

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

41 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 86 82 95 85 87 90 525 Gold

42 Adams, Steve G NDSU NRA CLUB 79 81 86 78 66 81 471 Silver

43 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 79 75 79 82 69 79 463 Bronze

44 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 76 76 74 67 66 81 440

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

56 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 95 97 89 96 93 82 552 Gold

55 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 93 92 91 95 86 84 541 Silver

50 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 74 73 81 92 88 90 498 Bronze

53 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 74 79 79 74 89 84 479

Comp # Name School Cat S1 S2 T1 T2 R1 R2 Agg Result

67 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 94 91 83 86 88 83 525 Gold - Shoot off

66 Adams, Steve G NDSU NRA CLUB 89 93 89 87 82 85 525 Silver - Shoot off
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68 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 85 87 74 92 71 84 493 Bronze

61 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 88 86 70 81 78 64 467

63 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 86 81 81 75 74 68 465

64 Meyer, Adam D NDSU NRA CLUB 75 82 83 68 68 74 450

69 Bunkelman, Kyle C NDSU NRA CLUB 76 70 60 43 47 67 363

62 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 60 78 62 30 25 70 325

Comp # Name School Cat K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Agg Result

77 Godbout, Brandon M NDSU NRA CLUB 90 90 96 96 88 89 549 Gold

80 Martin, Rebecca A UND NRA CLUB 93 89 95 92 80 79 528 Silver

73 Boster, Kyle W NDSU NRA CLUB 86 84 94 94 86 80 524 Bronze

79 Ammer, Maria K UWS NRA CLUB 88 82 88 93 78 80 509

75 Bauer, Zach S UWS NRA CLUB 82 85 90 89 60 72 478

74 Ellenberg, Jedediah G NDSU NRA CLUB 77 75 88 91 78 66 475

78 Stone, Ian A UWS NRA CLUB 76 85 87 87 63 66 464

71 Nelson, Robert O NDSU NRA CLUB 83 74 82 90 65 61 455

72 Hermes, Anastacia C NDSU NRA CLUB 72 65 85 83 78 63 446

70 Sandberg, Nathan NDSU NRA CLUB 66 77 80 85 59 60 427

76 Olson, Emily E UWS NRA CLUB 47 29 75 72 52 63 338

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

NDSU Bison

17 Godbout, Brandon M NDSU NRA CLUB 98 97 95 94 95 92 571

10 Boster, Kyle W NDSU NRA CLUB 87 82 90 89 91 92 531

12 Hermes, Anastacia C NDSU NRA CLUB 79 78 86 83 85 81 492

19 Ellenberg, Jedediah G NDSU NRA CLUB 84 87 86 86 91 81 515

2109 Win

University of Wisconsin Superior

20 Ammer, Maria K UWS NRA CLUB 84 87 86 85 88 87 517

16 Stone, Ian A UWS NRA CLUB 86 87 85 84 86 81 509

13 Bauer, Zach S UWS NRA CLUB 80 88 81 86 82 88 505

18 Olson, Emily E UWS NRA CLUB 63 77 84 78 86 85 473

2004

Comp # Name School Cat K1 K2 P1 P1 S1 S2 Agg Result

NDSU Bison

77 Godbout, Brandon M NDSU NRA CLUB 90 90 96 96 88 89 549

73 Boster, Kyle W NDSU NRA CLUB 86 84 94 94 86 80 524

71 Nelson, Robert O NDSU NRA CLUB 83 74 82 90 65 61 455

74 Ellenberg, Jedediah G NDSU NRA CLUB 77 75 88 91 78 66 475

2003 Win

University of Wisconsin Superior

79 Ammer, Maria K UWS NRA CLUB 88 82 88 93 78 80 509

78 Stone, Ian A UWS NRA CLUB 76 85 87 87 63 66 464

75 Bauer, Zach S UWS NRA CLUB 82 85 90 89 60 72 478

76 Olson, Emily E UWS NRA CLUB 47 29 75 72 52 63 338

1789

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

NDSU Bison

32 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 94 96 93 94 95 95 567

33 Adams, Steve G NDSU NRA CLUB 84 89 91 93 90 93 540

Air Pistol - Team

Smallbore Rifle

Air Rifle - Team

Smallbore Rifle - Team



35 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 92 88 89 90 91 89 539

28 Fugere, Skye M NDSU NRA CLUB 91 88 89 86 86 93 533

2179 Win

NDSU Bison

25 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 93 90 92 91 89 88 543

29 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 80 81 89 85 80 88 503

26 Bunkelman, Kyle C NDSU NRA CLUB 84 90 85 83 84 81 507

30 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 84 90 82 85 87 85 513

2066

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 Agg Result

NDSU Ladies Bison

32 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 94 96 93 94 377

28 Fugere, Skye M NDSU NRA CLUB 91 88 89 86 354

30 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 84 90 82 85 341

1072 Win

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

NDSU Bison

41 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 86 82 95 85 87 90 525

42 Adams, Steve G NDSU NRA CLUB 79 81 86 78 66 81 471

43 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 79 75 79 82 69 79 463

44 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 76 76 74 67 66 81 440

1899 Win

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

NDSU Ladies Bison

50 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 74 73 81 92 88 90 498

56 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 95 97 89 96 93 82 552

53 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 74 79 79 74 89 84 479

1529 Win

Comp # Name School Cat S1 S2 T1 T2 R1 R2 Agg Result

NDSU Bison

66 Adams, Steve G NDSU NRA CLUB 89 93 89 87 82 85 525

61 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 88 86 70 81 78 64 467

63 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 86 81 81 75 74 68 465

67 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 94 91 83 86 88 83 525

1982 Win

Standard Pistol - Team

Women's Air Pistol - Team

Free Pistol - Team

Sport Pistol - Team


